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K
lasse

M
ittend

urch-
m

esser
m

inim
aler Zop

f-
d

urchm
esser

1a
10-14 cm

--
1b

15-19 cm
14 cm

2a
20-24 cm

18 cm
2b

25-29 cm
18 cm

3a
30-34 cm

18 cm
3b

35-39 cm
18 cm

4
40-49 cm

22 cm
5

50-59 cm
22 cm

6
>

 60 cm
22 cm

So
rtieren vo

n N
ad

elrund
ho

lz nach D
im

ensio
n

E
inteilung

 nach Läng
e in d

rei Läng
enklassen:

L1: K
urzholz, Träm

el. Schw
achholz 4,0 – 6,0 m

L2: M
ittellang

holz 6,5 – 14,5 m
L3: Lang

holz 15.0 m
 und

 läng
er

E
inteilung

 nach D
urchm

esser (ohne R
ind

e):

So
rtieren vo

n Laub
rund

ho
lz nach D

im
ensio

n
K

eine E
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ind
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t 3 m

E
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ind

e):

K
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m
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1a

10-14 cm
1b

15-19 cm
2a

20-24 cm
2b

25-29 cm
3a

30-34 cm
3b

35-39 cm
4

40-49 cm
5

50-59 cm
6

>
 60 cm
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